ENJOY QUALITY, VALUE AND BENEFITS - CALL KAR TODAY!
TU
R
N
IN
G
, M
IL

E
(mm)
E1
(mm)
e
(mm)
C
(mm)
H
(mm)
Clamping
Force
(Tons)
Weight
(kg) Code
HG-100 100 100 73 ±0.02 68 14 37 ±0.01 250 12 2 8 277030
HG-150A 150 150 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 350 23 4 23 277032
HG-150B 150 200 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 400 23 4 25 277034
HG-150D 150 300 88 ±0.02 95 18 48 ±0.01 500 23 4 29 277036
HG-200A 205 200 85 ±0.02 126 18 63 ±0.01 470 26 5 55 277038
HG-200C 205 300 85 ±0.02 126 18 63 ±0.01 570 26 5 73 277040